
 Taylorsville Junior Rodeo 2024 

 Friday, July 18  th  @ 5:00pm 

 Senior Girls Barrels (Event #1) 
 1  152  Maddie  Garwood 
 2  156  Kacie  Murdaugh 
 3  160  Ashley  Wicks 
 4  155  Lilly  Missman 
 5  151  Samantha  Cornelius 
 6  150  Fayth  Broadhead 
 7  147  Kendall  Baker 
 8  149  Charli  Bingham 
 9  153  Katherine  Joy   Draw Out 

 10  157  Mae  Musachia 
 11  158  Gracie Anne  Sherrick 
 12  148  Emmy  Benton 
 13  154  Savannah  McDonald 
 14  159  Gabrielle  White 
 15  163  Toni  Kanakis 
 16  162  Jessie  Wilson 

 Junior Girls Barrels (Event #2) 
 1  128  Brylee  Small 
 2  111  Isabella  Brown 
 3  108  Josie  Abbate 
 4  124  Kenley  Neer 
 5  114  Avery  Davis 
 6  123  Kendall  Murdaugh 
 7  125  Sofia  Portillo 
 8  119  Hana  Martson 
 9  112  Macie  Collins 

 10  120  Maggie  McDonald 
 11  118  Brynlee  Kingdon 
 12  121  Makenzie  Mills 
 13  116  Jolene  Friedrichs 
 14  113  Alix  Cornelius 
 15  127  Paisley  Sherrick 
 16  110  Taylor  Baker 

 Junior Girls Barrels Continued (Event 
 #2) 

 17  115  Carli  Drobny 
 18  130  Maci  Vannoy 
 19  126  Jocelyn  Ramos 
 20  129  Carmen  Utterback 
 21  109  Stella  Aleman 

 Youth Barrels (Event #3) 
 1  183  Kennedy  Rose 
 2  174  Braelynn  Bartow 
 3  180  Tiny  Friedrichs 
 4  175  Kinlee  Butterbredt 
 5  181  Charly  Mouser 
 6  187  Caitlin  White 
 7  178  Leah  Drobny 
 8  179  Adelynn  Eastman 
 9  182  Brooklyn  Nall 

 10  173  Quincy  Adamson 
 11  184  Sage  Stohlman 
 12  176  Addy Lynn  Davis 
 13  177  Parker  Dixon 
 14  185  Lou  Tenney 
 15  186  Carsyn  Vierra 

 Junior Boys Steer Riding (Event #4) 
 1  103  Bodie  Kingdon 
 2  104  Tucker  Martson 
 3  106  Ace  Sands 

 Youth Boys Steer Riding (Event #5) 
 1  171  Cole  Staton 
 2  172  Colt  Weire 
 3  102  Carson  Griffin 
 4  169  Kestin  Moore 
 5  166  Riggin  Grudin 
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 Senior Boys Chute Dogging 
 (Event #6) 

 1  143  Thomas  Hamilton 
 2  144  Brady  Hill 
 3  142  Ilan  Davis 
 4  145  Rhett  Milne 
 5  146  Jhett  Neer 

 Junior Boys Chute Dogging 
 (Event #7) 

 1  104  Tucker  Martson 
 2  101  Douglas  Aleman 
 3  103  Bodie  Kingdon 
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 Saturday, July 19th @ 8am 

 Peewee Dummy Roping (Event #1) 
 1  139  Wade  Stohlman 
 2  136  Marshall  Pearce 
 3  135  Easton  Menezes 
 4  140  Betsy  Underwood 
 5  132  Brand  Christenson 
 6  134  Radley  Maness 
 7  133  Skylynn  Maness 
 8  131  Lucille  Brown 
 9  137  Sophie  Pearce 

 Peewee Ribbon Jerk (Event #2) 
 1  135  Easton  Menezes 
 2  131  Lucille  Brown 
 3  133  Skylynn  Maness 
 4  136  Marshall  Pearce 
 5  139  Wade  Stohlman 
 6  140  Betsy  Underwood 
 7  137  Sophie  Pearce 
 8  134  Radley  Maness 
 9  132  Brand  Christenson 

 Peewee Stick Horse Barrels (Event 
 #3) 

 1  139  Wade  Stohlman 
 2  138  Novalee  Sang 
 3  134  Radley  Maness 
 4  133  Skylynn  Maness 
 5  137  Sophie  Pearce 
 6  132  Brand  Christenson 
 7  131  Lucille  Brown 
 8  135  Easton  Menezes 
 9  140  Betsy  Underwood 

 10  141  Bradley  Updegraff 
 11  136  Marshall  Pearce 

 Senior Girls Poles (Event #4) 
 1  152  Maddie  Garwood 
 2  156  Kacie  Murdaugh 
 3  160  Ashley  Wicks   Draw Out 
 4  155  Lilly  Missman 
 5  151  Samantha  Cornelius 
 6  150  Fayth  Broadhead 
 7  147  Kendall  Baker 
 8  149  Charli  Bingham 
 9  153  Katherine  Joy 

 10  157  Mae  Musachia 
 11  158  Gracie Anne  Sherrick 
 12  148  Emmy  Benton 
 13  154  Savannah  McDonald 
 14  159  Gabrielle  White 
 15  163  Toni  Kanakis 
 16  162  Jessie  Wilson 

 Junior Girls Poles (Event #5) 
 1  116  Jolene  Friedrichs 
 2  109  Stella  Aleman 
 3  108  Josie  Abbate 
 4  126  Jocelyn  Ramos 
 5  130  Maci  Vannoy 
 6  128  Brylee  Small 
 7  112  Macie  Collins 
 8  118  Brynlee  Kingdon 
 9  129  Carmen  Utterback 

 10  123  Kendall  Murdaugh 
 11  119  Hana  Martson 
 12  117  Hannah  Granger 
 13  113  Alix  Cornelius 
 14  111  Isabella  Brown 
 15  110  Taylor  Baker 
 16  124  Kenley  Neer 
 17  120  Maggie  McDonald 
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 Junior Girls Poles Continued (Event 
 #5) 

 18  125  Sofia  Portillo 
 19  115  Carli  Drobny 
 20  121  Makenzie  Mills 
 21  127  Paisley  Sherrick 

 Youth Girls Poles (Event #6) 
 1  186  Carsyn  Vierra 
 2  174  Braelynn  Bartow 
 3  183  Kennedy  Rose 
 4  184  Sage  Stohlman 
 5  185  Lou  Tenney 
 6  181  Charly  Mouser 
 7  178  Leah  Drobny 
 8  175  Kinlee  Butterbredt 
 9  182  Brooklyn  Nall 

 10  177  Parker  Dixon 
 11  173  Quincy  Adamson 
 12  187  Caitlin  White 
 13  180  Tiny  Friedrichs 
 14  176  Addy Lynn  Davis 
 15  179  Adelynn  Eastman 

 Youth Boys Single Stake (Event # 7) 
 1  164  Caysen  Adamson 
 2  166  Riggin  Grudin 
 3  171  Cole  Staton 
 4  169  Kestin  Moore 
 5  170  Beau  Parker 
 6  167  Slate  Menezes 
 7  165  Corbin  Echols 
 8  168  Leighton  Menezes 

 Senior Girls Goat Tying (Event #8) 
 1  156  Kacie  Murdaugh 
 2  149  Charli  Bingham 
 3  158  Gracie Anne  Sherrick 
 4  163  Toni  Kanakis 
 5  153  Katherine  Joy  Draw Out 

 Senior Girls Goat Tying Continued 
 6  162  Jessie  Wilson 
 7  152  Maddie  Garwood 

 Junior Boys Goat Tying (Event #9) 
 1  104  Tucker  Martson 
 2  107  LJ  Kanakis 
 3  103  Bodie  Kingdon 

 Junior Girls Goat Tying (Event #10) 
 1  127  Paisley  Sherrick 
 2  126  Jocelyn  Ramos 
 3  111  Isabella  Brown 
 4  128  Brylee  Small 
 5  122  Reese  Milne 
 6  109  Stella  Aleman 
 7  118  Brynlee  Kingdon 
 8  129  Carmen  Utterback 
 9  125  Sofia  Portillo 

 10  124  Kenley  Neer 
 11  130  Maci  Vannoy 
 12  121  Makenzie  Mills 
 13  112  Macie  Collins 
 14  108  Josie  Abbate 
 15  114  Avery  Davis 
 16  113  Alix  Cornelius 
 17  123  Kendall  Murdaugh 
 18  117  Hannah  Granger 
 19  116  Jolene  Friedrichs 

 Youth Boys Goat Tying (Event #11) 
 1  168  Leighton  Menezes 
 2  170  Beau  Parker 
 3  169  Kestin  Moore 
 4  166  Riggin  Grudin 
 5  165  Corbin  Echols 
 6  171  Cole  Staton 
 7  167  Slate  Menezes 
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 Youth Girls Goat Tying (Event #12) 
 1  185  Lou  Tenney 
 2  180  Tiny  Friedrichs 
 3  176  Addy Lynn  Davis 
 4  182  Brooklyn  Nall 
 5  179  Adelynn  Eastman 
 6  184  Sage  Stohlman 
 7  177  Parker  Dixon 
 8  175  Kinlee  Butterbredt 
 9  186  Carsyn  Vierra 

 10  183  Kennedy  Rose 
 11  173  Quincy  Adamson 
 12  174  Braelynn  Bartow 

 Senior Boys Calf Roping (Event #13) 
 1  146  Jhett  Neer 
 2  144  Brady  Hill 
 3  145  Rhett  Milne 

 Senior Girls Breakaway (Event #14  ) 
 1  154  Savannah  McDonald 
 2  152  Maddie  Garwood 
 3  153  Katherine  Joy 
 4  160  Ashley  Wicks 
 5  158  Gracie Anne  Sherrick 
 6  156  Kacie  Murdaugh 
 7  161  Micah  Williams 
 8  162  Jessie  Wilson 
 9  159  Gabrielle  White 

 10  149  Charli  Bingham 
 11  163  Toni  Kanakis 

 Senior Boys Breakaway (Event #15) 
 1  142  Ilan  Davis 
 2  146  Jhett  Neer 
 3  145  Rhett  Milne 
 4  144  Brady  Hill 

 Junior Girls Breakaway (Event #16) 
 1  121  Makenzie  Mills 
 2  123  Kendall  Murdaugh 
 3  120  Maggie  McDonald 
 4  117  Hannah  Granger 
 5  128  Brylee  Small 
 6  111  Isabella  Brown 
 7  114  Avery  Davis 
 8  109  Stella  Aleman 
 9  129  Carmen  Utterback 

 10  124  Kenley  Neer 
 11  112  Macie  Collins 
 12  122  Reese  Milne 
 13  130  Maci  Vannoy 

 Junior Boys Breakaway (Event #17) 
 1  104  Tucker  Martson 
 2  103  Bodie  Kingdon 
 3  107  LJ  Kanakis 

 Youth Team Roping with Adult (Event 
 #18) 

 1  183  Kennedy  Rose  Heeler  Draw Out 
 2  175  Kinlee  Butterbredt  Heeler 
 3  169  Kestin  Moore  Heeler 

 Junior/Senior Team Roping (Event 
 #19) 

 1  Katherine Joy  Micah Williams 
 2  Gracie Sherrick  Macie Collins 
 3  Tucker Martson  Ghost 
 4  Kenley Neer  Jhett Neer 

 5  Savannah 
 McDonald  Bodie Kingdon 

 6  Brylee Small  Isabella Brown 
 7  Avery Davis  Ilan Davis 
 8  Toni Kanakis  LJ Kanakis 
 9  Rhett Milne  Brady Hill 
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 Senior Boys Steer Stopping (Event 
 #20) 

 1  146  Jhett  Neer 
 2  142  Ilan  Davis 
 3  145  Rhett  Milne 
 4  144  Brady  Hill 

 Youth Boys Steer Daubing (Event #21  ) 
 1  171  Cole  Staton 
 2  165  Corbin  Echols 
 3  170  Beau  Parker 
 4  169  Kestin  Moore 
 5  166  Riggin  Grudin 
 6  164  Caysen  Adamson 

 Youth Girls Steer Daubing (Event # 
 22) 
 1  175  Kinlee  Butterbredt 
 2  183  Kennedy  Rose 
 3  180  Tiny  Friedrichs 
 4  174  Braelynn  Bartow 
 5  185  Lou  Tenney 
 6  187  Caitlin  White 
 7  176  Addy Lynn  Davis 
 8  173  Quincy  Adamson 
 9  184  Sage  Stohlman 

 Final Event for our 25  th 

 Taylorsville Junior Rodeo: 
 Cowhide Race 
 (Winning team receives buckles-Not 
 part of rodeo jackpot). 

 1  118 
 Brynlee 
 Kingdon 

 Jesse 
 Kingdon 

 2  175 
 Kinlee 
 Butterbredt  Kyle Moore 

 3  187  Caitlin White 
 Brandie 
 White 

 4  180  Tiny Friedrichs 
 Jenna 
 Friedrichs 

 5  133 
 Skylynn 
 Maness 

 Shasta 
 Banchio 

 6  173 
 Quincy 
 Adamson 

 Alleigh 
 Warnke 

 7  176 
 Addy Lynn 
 Davis  PJ Davis 

 8  107  LJ Kanakis 
 Jimmy 
 Kanakis 

 9  164 
 Caysen 
 Adamson 

 Alleigh 
 Woolery 

 10  171  Cole Staton 
 Wendy 
 Staton 

 11  166  Riggin Grudin 
 Kevin 
 Grudin 

 12  170  Beau Parker 
 Cora 
 Williams 

 13  169  Kestin Moore  Kyle Moore 

 14  103  Bodie Kingdon 
 Jesse 
 Kingdon 

 15  174 
 Braelynn 
 Bartow 

 Dave 
 Bartow 

 16  185  Lou Tenney 
 Misty 
 Banchio 
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